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PLAN IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

SIDE WINDOWS ONLY APPLY TO END BUILDING

SQUARE FOOTAGE AND DIMENSIONS OF LIVING AREA (APPROX.)
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796 SF

MECHANICAL 98 SF
ROOF TERRACE 181 SF
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FIRST FLOOR LIVING

SECOND FLOOR LIVING
THIRD FLOOR LIVING
FOURTH FLOOR LIVING

424 SF
939 SF
938 SF
519 SF

TOTAL LIVING

2,820 SF



